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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition
Tournoi satellite  Tbilisi 2023-10-14

Pool 1 Piste red 14.10.2023

FRA
AZE
IRI
CHI
TUR
GRE

GEO

LEMBACH Charlotte
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
MANSOURI Hasti
MUNOZ Yolanda
SHCHUKLA Iryna

GEORGIADOU
Despina

ARCHVADZE Kato

Pool 2 Piste yellow 14.10.2023

GEO
IRI
FRA

GEO

IRI
AZE
TUR

AHAMIAN Yeva
RAFIEI Faezeh

APITHY-BRUNET
Manon

KAKOISHVILI Mari
CHATRAEI Narges
KASPIAROVICH Palina
ERBIL Nisanur

Pool 3 Piste green 14.10.2023

UKR
KSA

GBR
AZE

GEO
IRI

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
ALMASRI Ruba
BRAY Jenna
BASHTA Anna
JUIEISHVILI Lika
SAZANJIAN Najmeh

Pool 4 Piste blue 14.10.2023

AZE
ALG
IRI
AZE
GEO
uzB
CHI

BUNYATOVA Sevil
KEHLI Zohra Nora
ALEMI Sheyda
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
APRASIDZE Nikoli
DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab
MORENO Karen

Pool 5 Piste red 14.10.2023

AZE
IRI
FRA
YEM
CHI
GEO
IND

KARIMOVA Sabina
BARZEGAR Parimah
KLEIN Louise

BA DEHIDOH Ghala
CABEZAS Florencia
KUVAEVA Alexandra

CHADALAVADA
ANANDHA
SUNDHARARAMAN
Bhavani Devi

V/5
D/2
D/2
V/5
D/4

D/

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/2
D/3
D/0
D/2

V/5
DA
D/
D/2
V/5
V/5

Place

Referee: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

D/3

D/2
D/
D/3
D/3

D/

D/4

D/4

D2
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

D/4
D/4
D/4
D/0
D/0

D/4

V/5
D/
V/5
D/3
V/5

Date

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
SA

S

V/5
V/5
D2

V/5
V/5

V/5

D2
V/5
D/0
D/3

V/5

D/0

F

V/5
V/5
D/0
D/0
D/0

D/

Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

D/3
V/5

D/
D2
V/5
D/

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/
D/2

V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/3
D/3

DA
D2

V/5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

D/3
D/2
D/3
D/

DA

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
D/0
D/

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/
D/0
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/4

D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0
D/0

D/0

Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

V/5
D/0

D/
D2
D/3
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/0
D/0

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/3
V/5

D/4
D/0
D/3

D/3
DA
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/4
D/4
V/5
D/0
DA
V/5

V/IM
0.67

0.17
0.67
0.67

0.33

V/IM

0.67
0.67

0.33
0.17
0.83
0.83

V/IM
0.4
0.2

0.8

0.6

V/IM

0.8

0.4
0.6
0.2

V/IM

0.5
0.5
0.83

0.33
0.67
0.67

HS
25
30

13
23
27

HS

18
26
27

18
16
28
26

HS
16
11
14
21
25
19

HS

24
25
22
21
15

HS

21
26

15
26
25

HR
19
13
30
27
15

25

HR

30
24
17

26
29
18
15

HR
19
24
25

10
17

HR

16
16
18
15
24

25

HR

19
23
12
30
25
16

HS/HR

17
-21
-14

HS/HR

HS/HR
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
1
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13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
JUIEISHVILI Lika
KEHLI Zohra Nora
KLEIN Louise
ERBIL Nisanur
KASPIAROVICH Palina
BASHTA Anna
BUNYATOVA Sevil
GEORGIADOU Despina
APITHY-BRUNET Manon
KUVAEVA Alexandra
SHCHUKLA Iryna

CHADALAVADA ANANDHA
SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi

LEMBACH Charlotte
RAFIEI Faezeh
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
SAZANJIAN Najmeh
KARIMOVA Sabina
BARZEGAR Parimah
ALEMI Sheyda
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
KAKOISHVILI Mari
CABEZAS Florencia
ARCHVADZE Kato
APRASIDZE Nikoli
ALMASRI Ruba
CHATRAEI Narges
MUNOZ Yolanda
DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab
BRAY Jenna
AHAMIAN Yeva
MORENO Karen
MANSOURI Hasti
BA DEHIDOH Ghala

2023-10-15

Competition
Tournoi satellite Tbilisi 2023-10-14

Place

28
24
22
23
20
27
27
34
32
27
16
28
30

35
31
17
27
35
29
21
23
18
14
17
19
21
17
28
20
24
18
34
16
18

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
SA

Age

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

F

Nation
AZE
GEO
ALG
FRA
TUR
AZE
AZE
AZE
GRE
FRA
GEO
TUR
IND

FRA
IRI
AZE
IRI
AZE
IRI
IRI
UKR
GEO
CHI
GEO
GEO
KSA
IRI
CHI
uzB
GBR
GEO
CHI
IRI
YEM
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TD

30
25
25
26
26
28
21
24
27
27
26
23
25

25
26
21
19
25
21
22
16
18
15
13
15
11
16
13
0

14
18

TR

13
10
16
12
15
18
11
16
11
17
16
15
19

19
24
15
17
19
23
18
19
26
25
25
24
24
29
27
0

25
30

Ind.

1

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

0.667
0.667
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.2
0.2
0.167
0.167

o O o o o

Diff
17
15
9
14
11
10
10
8
16
10
10

-13
-14

-1
-12
-18
-21

Q



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [HTERRATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi satellite Tbilisi 2023-10-14 S S F | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
BOLSHAKOVA Va... AZE

BYE
BOLSHAKOVA Va... AZE V/15

) HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE D/12
SAZANJIAN Najm... IRI D/7

HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE V/15
BOLSHAKOVA Va... AZE D/13

GEORGIADOU D... GRE V/15
GEORGIADOU D... GRE V/15

ARCHVADZE Kato GEO  D/6
© GEORGIADOUD... GRE V/15

. BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE D/13
APRASIDZE Nikoli GEO  D/2

BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE V/15

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

BYE . .
ERBIL Nisanur TUR  D/11

SHCHUKLA Iryna  TUR  V/15
HNIDASHEVA Va... UKR D/11

SHCHUKLA | TUR  V/15 .
vna SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR  D/9

CHADALAVADAA... IND V/15
CHADALAVADAA... IND V/15

ALEMI Sheyda IRI D/4
CHADALAVADAA... IND V/15

. KLEIN Louise FRA  D/11
KLEIN Louise FRA

BYE



KEHLI Zohra Nora

BYE

BARZEGAR Parim...

LEMBACH Charlo...

KUVAEVA Alexan...

KAKOISHVILI Mari

KASPIAROVICH P...

BYE

BASHTA Anna

ALMASRI Ruba

CABEZAS Floren...

APITHY-BRUNET...

RAFIEI Faezeh

KARIMOVA Sabina

JUIEISHVILI Lika

BYE

2023-10-15

ALG

IRI

FRA

GEO

GEO

AZE

AZE

KSA

CHI

FRA

IRI

AZE

GEO

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/10

D/3

V/15

D/8

V/15

KEHLI Zohra Nora

LEMBACH Charlo...

KUVAEVA Alexan...

KASPIAROVICH P...

BASHTA Anna

APITHY-BRUNET...

KARIMOVA Sabina

JUIEISHVILI Lika

ALG

FRA

GEO

AZE

AZE

FRA

AZE

GEO

V/15

D/14

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/14

D/14

V/15

KEHLI Zohra Nora

KASPIAROVICH P...

BASHTA Anna

JUIEISHVILI Lika

ALG  D/7
AZE V/15
AZE D/14
GEO V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [MTERMATION Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi satellite Tbilisi 2023-10-14 S S F | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
BOLSHAKOVA Va... AZE D/13

GEORGIADOU D... GRE V/15
GEORGIADOU D... GRE V/15

. CHADALAVADAA... IND  D/10
SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR D9

CHADALAVADA A... IND  V/15
GEORGIADOU D... GRE V/15

JUIEISHVILI Lika GEO D/14
KEHLI Zohra Nora ALG D/7

KASPIAROVICH P... AZE V/15
KASPIAROVICH P... AZE D/10

JIUIEISHVILI Lika GEO V/15
BASHTA Anna AZE D/14

JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO V/15

2023-10-15



- RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi satellite Tbilisi 2023-10-14 S S F | SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank Points Name Nationality Age
1 4 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 32
2 3 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 24
3 2 KASPIAROVICH Palina AZE 27
3 2 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi IND 30
5 1 BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya AZE 28
6 1 KEHLI Zohra Nora ALG 22
7 1 BASHTA Anna AZE 27
8 1 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 28
9 0.5 KLEIN Louise FRA 23
10 0.5 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 20
11 0.5 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 34
12 0.5 APITHY-BRUNET Manon FRA 27
13 0.5 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 16
14 0.5 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 35
15 0.5 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 17
16 0.5 KARIMOVA Sabina AZE 36
17 0.25 RAFIEI Faezeh IRI 31
18 0.25 SAZANJIAN Najmeh IRI 27
19 0.25 BARZEGAR Parimah IRI 30
20 0.25 ALEMI Sheyda IRI 21
21 0.25 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 23
22 0.25 KAKOISHVILI Mari GEO 18
23 0.25 CABEZAS Florencia CHI 15
24 0.25 ARCHVADZE Kato GEO 18
25 0.25 APRASIDZE Nikoli GEO 19
26 0.25 ALMASRI Ruba KSA 22
27 0.25 CHATRAEI Narges IRI 18
28 0.25 MUNOZ Yolanda CHI 28
29 0.25 BRAY Jenna GBR 24
30 0.25 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 18
31 0.25 MORENO Karen CHI 34
32 0.25 MANSOURI Hasti IRI 16
33 0 BA DEHIDOH Ghala YEM 18
9999 0 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab uzB 21

2023-10-15



